
ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

6176 JAMIE HAKARAIA/JEMA BUSTERSKIT KAT 25.699

KATIE-ANN ADAMS/KRISTY CURLY 32.840

6708 JOCK MAJOR/ TANYOR MISSY 46.078

6084 AAILYAH CRAGG MUDSLIDE 74.929

6707 CHELSEA NORTH/JANELLE GUNSA CRACKIN NO TIME

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

3733 TEAL BORGHERO MARTY 16.603

2020 KATIE HUMBLE BETTY 17.707

3172 AMARNI YOUNG REBA 20.556

6591 BILLIE KIRKWOOD GOLDIE 21.863

3172 AMARNI YOUNG THUNDER 23.353

LILY ROSE FRENKEN MISTER 27.618

3884 LACHLAN TOON ZIG ZAG 27.986

6728 MADISON WILKINSON MANDY 36.659

6118 SOPHIE LOUTTIT SLIDER 47.245

DOLLY BYRNES BOSS 65.389

5053 MCKINLAY YOUNG WILLOW NO TIME

5576 ADDISON WILDON HANK SCRATCH

6638 SOPHIE JAMIESON DALLAS  SCRATCHED SCRATCH

3739 ARIA SIMPRON ELSA SCRATCH

6710 ISABELLA MURPHY KULUHA NO TIME

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

4921 ARMARNI GOODY LETHAL SATISFACTION 15.837

3059 BREANNA BAUMAN LIBERTY 15.898

3059 BREANNA BAUMAN BUDDY 16.138

4917 CHEKSEA BURNESS ROWDY 16.366

6732 STEVIE LEE MILLER ALLEY CASH 16.561

2178 HOLLY CANT GRUMPY 16.571

1412 TAMEKA BEAN KADILAC 16.640

1412 TAMEKA BEAN MONTANA 16.737

5832 LAYNEY DEGUARA JIMMY 16.784

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

5832 LAYNEY DEGUARA SMELLY 16.851

4333 CHELSEA ROBERTS CHANCELLORS CLOVEER 17.090

1138 KIRBY PATTESON DAKODA 17.160

4333 CHELSEA ROBERTS MALIBU 17.340

950 KASEY BEAN STITCH 17.344

4328 CLARE HUMBLE PRIME 17.372

1412 TAMEKA BEAN SMOKEY 17.400

6166 CARRIE STOREY ZIP 17.498

4921 ARMARNI GOODY SPOOK 17.675

CAP COAST PEEWEE Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST LED Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST JUNIOR 2D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST JUNIOR 1D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS



ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

3058 CASEY BAUMAN GI JANE 18.170

3171 AMY PURKIS SONIC 18.196

4332 JESSIE NEALE MAR MAR DUKE 18.358

6179 SHAYLA OUSTON RED 18.471

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI STORMY 19.076

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI SID 20.048

3171 AMY PURKIS SCOOTER 20.437

6709 SOPHIE MURPHY CUTIE PIE 20.734

6726 KAYLEIGH BARNHAM SPINNER 20.880

6166 CARRIE STOREY DAVE 23.264

1138 KIRBY PATTESON RODNEY 34.528

6033 SIDNEE COWAN RATTLESNAKE JAKE NO TIME

3058 CASEY BAUMAN KODA NO TIME

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTAS NO TIME

5918 LACEY HOSKINS IN THE CLOUDS SCRATCH

1138 KIRBY PATTESON DECKS SMOKIN MAX NO TIME

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

831 ZARA BENJAMIN BEAR 16.906

4331 TAMMY NEAL CINCH 17.203

2707 JEMA SLOTOSCH DASHING ACRES 17.479

2707 JEMA SLOTOSCH BUSTERS KIT KAT 17.551

875 CALLA MATTHEWS SWEET LIKE CANDY 17.662

5878 SARAH MCKAMLEY FAMOUS JUNE BUG 17.812

1634 JEMMA VOLKER BIDDING TO WIN 17.848

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

2533 ASHLEIGH RAYNER LAZY D MA GOOD HAT 17.939

1146 ANNA HAMILTON LITTLE DENNY 18.016

2178 HOLLY CANT CHANCE 18.071

4917 CHELSEA BURNESS ROWDY 18.073

4921 ARMARNI GOODY LETHAL SATISFACTION 18.074

950 KASEY BEAN KADALIAC 18.201

834 KRISTY SMITH HARLEY SOLID ROC 18.255

6509 EMMA YOUNG REBA 18.303

2134 LEANNE JENKINS LOLA 18.309

669 JOCELYN CROSS GOOD ACRE 18.386

2808 JAMIE-LEE MILNER GIFT TO FAME 18.423

834 KRISTY SMITH SUPER SWEET 18.503

1634 JEMMA VOLKER ROCK N BLONDIE 18.504

1415 NAOMI BREITKEUTZ ZIPS MY DADDY 18.550

4331 TAMMY NEAL BULLZYE 18.551

650 EMMA BENJAMIN CANTAUR PARK POPPY 18.565

839 SARA BEAK AMOS 18.585

4328 CLARE HUMBLE PRIME 18.666

6035 KATE COWAN DASH N SAINT 18.673

CAP COAST 2D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST 1D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST JUNIOR 3D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS



5878 SARAN MCKAMLEY ROC N LIKE CELINE 18.690

5323 SUZY PATTESON DAKODA 18.829

2533 ASHLEIGH RAYNER TASSAS FLIRTIN SPARKLE 18.834

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

4331 TAMMY NEAL WRANGLER 18.949

834 KRISTY SMITH RED 18.991

493 ELLA PROW NICK OF TIME 19.015

3733 TEAL BERGURO MARTY 19.036

4921 ARNARNI GOODY SPOOK 19.176

882 FALLON MULHALL ELROY 19.260

2020 KATIE HUMBLE BETTY 19.271

5832 LAYNEY DEGUARA SPEEDY 19.326

2093 KATE BENEDICT SAVANNAH SPARKLES 19.369

3024 JULIE TOON TIC TOC TA ROC 19.394

6730 KEVIN BERRY PARAPARK COWBOY 19.428

3092 KELSEY GELLARD PEPTOISUM           GECKO 19.479

950 KASEY BEAN ROC 19.503

6169 REBECCA STOREY WHOS SUCCESS 19.619

3807 SAMANTHA STARR MINNIE 19.652

1138 KIRBY PATTESON RODNEY 19.701

5087 TAMMY GRAHAM CHISM KLANCIE 19.904

3807 SAMANTHA STAR GIDGET 19.944

4940 FENELLA FLETCHER CJ'S JET 20.000

4011 MIA DIPLOCK -BARRON DALLAS 20.323

12 JOSCELYN CROSS GEORGE 20.389

3092 KELSEY GELLARD JT RUSTY OAK 20.395

3024 JULIE TOON CROWN SWIFT N SASSY 20.400

6169 REBECCA STOREY DC 20.586

1188 JANELLE FROST FANCY THUNDER 20.758

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI STORMY 21.117

1890 FLUER ALTSCHWAGER SECRET CHEMISTRY 22.260

5878 SARAH MCCAMLEY EYESA LETHAL 22.576

834 KRISTY SMITH DAVE 22.644

6726 KAYLEIGH BARNHAM SPINNER 22.769

669 JOCELYN CROSS FAMOUS HELL RAISER 22.806

1203 ASHLEIGH MORGAN OAKEY 22.978

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI POCOHONTAS 23.086

LETISHA FRENKEN BANDIT 23.314

2093 KATE BENIDICT MCCOY 24.246

1415 NAOMI BRETKREUTZ COOL DREAM N HOOLLYWOOD 24.423

6737 MELANIE CREEVEY LUCKY 24.681

2854 JORDAN LABUSCHEWSKI SID 26.041

4958 BELINDA ROBSON TRUE BLUE 27.316

6737 MELANIE CREEVEY ITTY BITTY 28.138

1202 ALLEISHA PRIDDLE ATHENA 34.468

2707 JEMA SLOTOSCH MARLEY NO TIME

2808 JAMIE -LEE MILNER SECONDS TA MOVE NO TIME

6179 SHAYLA OUSTON RED NO TIME

CAP COAST 3D Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS



950 KASEY BEAN MINDY NO TIME

1138 KIRBY PATTESON DECKS SMOKIN MAX NO TIME

544 MAREE PROW ROCS GOLD RASCAL NO TIME

4270 TIANY DICKFOS DOCS LOIN NO TIME

5832 LAYNEY DEGUARA RAFFERTY NO TIME

6709 SOPHIE MURPHY CUTIE PIE SCRATCH

6033 SIDNEE COWAN RATTLESNAKE JAKE SCRATCH

4958 BELINDA ROBSON ELTIVO  SCRATCH

6727 JENNA WILSON DENNY SCRATCH

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

2707 JEMA SLOTOSCH DASHING ACRES 17.479

875 CALLA MATTHEWS SWEET LIKE CANDY 17.662

1146 ANNA HAMILTON LITTLE DENNY 18.016

834 KRISTY SMITH HARLEY SOLID ROCK 18.255

2131 LEANNE JENKINS LOLA 18.309

669 JOCELYN CROSS GOOD ACRE 18.386

3092 KELSEY GELLARD PEPTOISUM     GECKO 19.479

4940 FENELLA FLETCHER CJS JETS 20

3092 KELSEY GELLARD JT RUSTY OAK 20.395

2808 JAMIE-LEE MILNER SECONDS TA MOVE NO TIME

4270 TIANY DICKFOS DOCS LOIN NO TIME

2707 JEMA SLOTOSCH MARLY NO TIME

1137 AMBER PATTESON RAZZLE ROK NO TIME

ABHA NO NAME HORSE TIME

5878 SARAH MCKAMLEY FAMOUS JUNE BUG 17.812

2808 JAMIE-LEE MILNER GIFT OF FAME 18.423

493 ELLA PROW NICK OF TIME 19.015

3024 JULIE TOON TIC TOC TA ROC 19.394

6169 REBECCA STOREY WHOS SUCCESS 19.619

3024 JULIE TOON CROWN M SWIFT N SASSY 20.400

6169 REBECCA STOREY DC 20.586

669 JOCELYN CROSS FAMOUS HELLRAISER 22.806

2855 AYDA LABUSCHEWSKI SID 26.041

544 MAREE PROW ROCS GOLD RASCAL NO TIME

4270 TIANY DICKFOS FRECKLES GOLD TOUCH NO TIME

CAP COAST MATURITY SIDE POT 2020 Round 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS

CAP COAST FUTURITY SIDE POT ROUND 5 12-07-20 - RIDGELANDS


